GP Eddy Merckx | 2002
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25/08/2002 | 41km | 42 starting
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POOS Christian
LJUNGQVIST Marcus
O'NEILL Nathan
D'HOLLANDER Glenn
VELO Marco

LANDIS Floyd
ARMSTRONG Lance
BARTKO Robert
BACKSTEDT Magnus
DEMEYERE Geoffrey
EECKHOUT Niko
ROESEMS Bert
CAPPELLE Andy
HULSMANS Kevin
HUSHOVD Thor
BODROGI Lészlé
QUINZIATO Manuel
ZABRISKIE David
DEVOLDER Stijn
CANCELLARA Fabian
ROGERS Michael

LUX19771105
SWE19741026
AUS19741123
BEL19741228
ITA19740309
USA19751014
USA19710918
GER19751223
SWE19750130
BEL19761031
BEL19701216
BEL19721014
BEL19790430
BEL19780411
NOR19780118
FRA19761211
ITA19791030
USA19790112
BEL19790829
SUI19810318

AUS19791220
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BGL VAN VELZEN Jan

LAN MATTOZZA Sébastien

C.A MORIN Anthony

DOM MUSEEUW Johan

GST PESCHEL Uwe
KRUSHEVSKIY Sergey

LAM DIERCKXSENS Ludo

BGL VOSKAMP Bart

GST RICH Michael

PAL DE SMET Andy

DOM WADECKI Piotr
NUTTLI Jean

RAB DEKKER Erik
EKIMOV Viatcheslav

RAB WAUTERS Marc

DOM MERCKX Axel
WESEMANN Steffen

LAN STREEL Marc

PAN MATVEYEV Sergiy

DOM VANDENBROUCKE Frank

FAS HONCHAR Serhiy

NED19751207
BEL19771011
FRA19740627
BEL19651013

GER19681104
UZB19760519
BEL19641014

NED19680606

GER19690923
BEL19700304
POL19730211
SUI19740102

NED19700821
RUS19660204
BEL19690223
BEL19720808
SUI19710311
BEL19710812
UKR19750129
BEL19741106
UKR19700703



